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1,25 m

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA CRIADOR
CABANAS
PRINCESA DES FABRIES ARRATE,
Rosario
1 CESAR DES FABRIES / LA 88597 BEGONA
HOLANDESA / 2008 / SOLOMKA /
ALAZANA / CDE BEGONA
SOLOMKA
| GRAN SON DE LAS Aligsr\IQchj)EE:n
AGRUPADAS Ignacio [’Abs]
2 BALOUBET SON / ZIZIANA X 125060 9
RECA AGRINDUS
MULTAZEM / 2013 /
N SL / RECA
CASTANA / CDE
AGRINDUS SL
ALFONSO
INDARO 06 GOMEZ, Alvaro
3 INDOCTRO / ANAI X 69561 [Adu] ,
FEINSCHNITT | / 2006 / NURIA MARTIN
ALAZANA / CDE BERNARDO /
Y.CUESTA
CONDE REAL
DE ASUA, |
IMPULSO DEL AMOR [SA%S] van
GRAND RIVAGE / coco~x 117682 KAROLINA
QUEBEC /2012 / CASTANA
PIEKUTOWSKA
/ CDE
SKARUCH / Y.EL
AMOR
CASTRO
SAVOY ROM[AANb,S?Ivaro
TALPY FIONA X FOR
5 STALPYSO / FIONA X FO 143320 SANDRA
PLEASURE / 2012 /
B MATAMOROS
CASTANA / CDE
SIERRA / EL
TRASMILLAR
GLAMOROUS HBC OSBORNE
ALl A
6 CANTE HBC / CLEARFINA 128284 SANCI-!EZ,
HBC /2011 / TORDA / Andrés
KWPN CM&O / NONE
LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO,
FIDELITY B BAE:ArEirLaION
7 POOR BOY / VIDELITY M / 56047 i
_ DEPETRE
2005 / CASTANA / BWP
MOLINERO /
FRANCOIS BEX-

KORSTEN

L.D.N.

17008

1290

15920

14077

273669

95477

37625

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s
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12
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14

15

16

17

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ROMINA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / CASTIDE DE
JANVRIN X QUADROON /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

CALISTO D'EMIRALIA
ARKO / KAMBERA
VILELONGUE X HURLEVENT
/2012 / CASTANA / SF

GENIO ROCK
APACHE D'ADRIERS /
ANTONIA X CALVARO Z /
2012 / ALAZANA / NONE

VAINILLA SKY
NOW OR NEVER / IMKA /
2007 / CASTANA / HANN

HAXORUS
LANDOS / AGNETA Il / 2007
/ CASTANA / HOLST

ANDEL BOY DE
LIBERSART
HANDEL / GABENNE X
GRANNUS /2006 /
CASTANA / BELGA

QUENTIN DU JARRIEN
FRENCH CANCAN / GEISHA
D“OSMOY X SIRANO DE
FONTAINE /2004 / BAYO /
SF

GRETA GARBO
OLARGO-B / DORIS-DAY X
MEZCALERO /2002 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

COLTWIN Wz
COLTAIRE Z / BORN TO WIN
/2010 / TORDA / CDE

CAMPARI S
CATO / DONNA-GRACIA'S /
2010 / ALAZANA /
DEUTSCHES REITPFERD

L.A.C.

121756

122289

127395

127755

110208

115527

105429

133287

127040

108291

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CENTENERA
SAMPER,
Santiago
SANTIAGO
CENTENERA
SAMPER / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

TRAVNER,
Hana
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION

GARCIA-
TORRES
BODELON,
Emilio
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES
BODELON /
Y.SANTO
DOMINGO

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso [Adu]
JAVIER VALIENTE /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ
AVILA, Sandra
SANDRA
RODRIGUEZ AVILA
/ NONE

CABANAS REY,
Jaime
CLARA ROTONDO
URCOLA / NONE

TRIGO RUIZ,
Marta
SHOW JUMPIING
HORSE S.L / NONE

GARCIA SANZ,
Ana
CARLOS GARCIA
DIAZ / NONE

GARCIA
PALACIOS,
Borja
NICOLAS GARCIA
RELANO /
Y.GARCIA

BLANCO-TRABA
CENTENERA,
Alvaro
TALLER TP SL
(EDUARDO BREY
ABALO) / NONE

L.D.N.

17318

198460

17140

17047

16009

38223

17338

260557

247109

16406

Pais

ES

Sl

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MAMBO ROCK
APACHE D"ADRIERS /
TOPLESS DU COTIL / 2000
/ ALAZANA / SF

CHEROKEE Z
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / ZANG

COQUETA
CONTENDRO | / AMANDA X
ACORD 11/ 2008 / CASTANA

/ CDE

BRIGITTE
ARKO / COMTESS X
CHASSEUR I/ 2011/

CASTANA / SF

HERMES DE LAS
AGRUPADAS
BALOUBET SON / OUDRY X
SALADINO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

RAPSODIA DU MERGER
LUX Z / LESCA DU BASSIN /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

BATELLO
SYDNEY / KARLETTE / 2006
/ TORDA / KWPN

FRESNO
QUADRILLE D'AJON /
BOGITAR / 2011 / ALAZANA
/ NONE

CHABLIS V/D
VERBINDINGSHOEVE
CALVARO VAN HET
SCHOONHOUDTHOF /
OLANESSA X OLAN'S FIRST
/2008 / CASTANA / BELGA

L.A.C.

23039

88342

105639

113298

119503

128313

123221

121731

106820

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-
TORRES
SOLANO,
Emilio
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES
BODELON / NONE

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel [Abs]
MIGUEL ARES

LOPEZ / NONE

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
PABLO UGENA
OLIAS / EL
TRASMILLAR

CABANAS
ARRATE,
Rosario
M2 BEGONA
SOLOMKA
RANEROS / NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio [Abs]
RECA AGRINDUS

SL / NONE

TRIGO
SONEIRA,
Rafael
SHOW JUMPING
HORSE SL /
HELENE
MICHELLIER

JUZGADO
O'DALY, Fiona
[Abs]

FIONA JUZGADO /
NONE

GARCIA-
TORRES
SOLANO,
Carmen
ESTEFANIA
RODRIGUEZ
BARBAZAN /
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES
BODELON

GARGALLO
GARCIA,
Victoria [Abs -
Somosaguas]
VICTORIA
GARGALLO
GARCIA / NONE

L.D.N. Pais
147211 ES
32156 ES
149404 ES
17008 ES
1290 ES
17336 ES
206244 ES
14425 ES
17062 ES



0s
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35

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HINGRET
CASSANDER C / KATHERINA
X ACORD 11 /2009 / TORDA

/ CDE

WINNIE BO
WATERFORD / BOGOTA /
2002 / ALAZANA / HANN

SITH DU SUDRE
DUC DE LA COUR Il /
CHIHUAHUA PEARL X

DOUBLE ESPOIR / 2006 /
ALAZANA / SF

EMILIO B.B.
EMILION / RUBRINA / 2009
/ ALAZANA / KWPN

EVERYTHING
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

IGGY POP EQD
INDOCTRO / AVANGE Z X
ATLANTUS Z /2007 /
TORDA / CDE

WELL FIER
VALDEZ / FARINA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2011 /
CASTANA / HANN

COURACAO DE
EMIRALIA
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
KAMBERA VILELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

CLINTOUR DE TORRES
CLINTON / AMOUR SORAYA
/2009 / TORDA / CDE

L.A.C.

114507

53178

129342

123510

120966

116365

130205

128022

110135

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ANDRES
USANDIZAGA,
Teresa
OSCAR LEGAL
PEREZ / SAUL
GUTIERREZ OTI

GONZALEZ-
SABARIEGOS
HDEZ., Lucia
ALFONSO
URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN /
NONE

VERDUGO
VELON, José
Maria
SHOW JUMPING
HORSE S.L. /
NICOLAS RAVAUT

GONZALEZ
RECIO, David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / NONE

BELA
KINDELAN,
Maria
MARIA BELA
KINDELAN / NONE

GARCIA-
TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
MIRIAM
ELIZABETH
CENTURION /
EQUIDOS DE
DEPORTE S.L.

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
[Abs]
PILAR SANCHEZ
PEREA / NONE

ALFONSO
GOMEZ, Alvaro
[Adu]
MARIA JOSE
MORIEL /
EMIRALIA

CANOVAS
VILAPLANA,
Laura
LAURA VILAPLANA
BLASCO / CUADRA
PATRICIO
MALDONADO

L.D.N.

138196

17962

17437

261303

16034

68788

15905

15920

52783

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RIHANNA DE VALD
ROBIN HOOD Z / CARRERA
Z /2008 / CASTANA / CDE

CENTELLA POP
CONTENDRO / AMANDA X
ACORD 11/ 2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

KAHL DROGO DE
WALYRO
KANNAN / ARENA X
MEZCALERO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

PEGASO FM
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

CARLO DES FORETS

MOZART DES HAYETTES /

VEDETTE DES FORETS /
2012 / ALAZANA / SF

CELESTE DE LA VIGNE
QUINTUS D'09 / NYMPHE
DE LA VALLEE X CUMANO /
2012 / CASTANA / SF

IGUAZU YAR
ELIVS AMOR / IDYLLE DE
DERENS /2008 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

CALVARO R
CALVARO Z /
MONBOULETTE Z / 2011/
ALAZANA / CDE

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO lil /
2006 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

103849

107526

122775

127384

126519

128112

116142

117189

82873

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CONDE REAL
DE ASUA, lvan
[Abs]
LUCIA GONZALEZ-
SABARIEGOS
HERNANDEZ /
ANTONIO JOSE
NINO
CASTRO
ROMAN, Alvaro
[Abs]

EL TRASMILLAR /
EL TRASMILLAR

OSBORNE
SANCHEZ,
Andrés
PEAT, GUILLIAN /
Y.WALYRO

CENTENERA
SAMPER,
Santiago
SANTIAGO
CENTENERA

SAMPER / NONE

TRAVNER,
Hana
MIKEL AIZPURUA
/ NONE

GARCIA-
TORRES
BODELON,
Emilio
CHLOE ALZUETA
PEREZ / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso [Adu]
JESSICA LONGLEY
FERNANZ /

Y. ARAGON

CABANAS
ARRATE,
Rosario
JACOBO ARIZA
ROBLES / NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio [Abs]

JUAN IGNACIO

LASQUETTY
ALONSO / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

L.D.N.

14077

273669

95477

17318

198460

17140

17047

17008

1290

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

Sl

ES

ES

ES

ES
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